30 574

-CH \$40.0

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Maxrad, Inc.	12/14/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PCTEL Antenna Products Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	471 Brighton Drive	
City:	Bloomingdale	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60108-3102	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5742255

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)655-1501

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-655-1500

Email: pmvdocket@welshkatz.com

Correspondent Name: Paul M. Vargo

Address Line 1: 120 South Riverside Plaza - 22nd Floor

Address Line 2: WELSH & KATZ, LTD.

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606-3912

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Paul M. Vargo

Total Attachments: 3

source=Maxrad Change of Name Document#page1.tif source=Maxrad Change of Name Document#page2.tif source=Maxrad Change of Name Document#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 016536 FRAME: 0440

500050234

DEC-17-2004 15:57

Springfield, IL 62756 Telephone (217) 782-1832

C-173.13 LEEL-HAMS CT Sweep Outer

chack or money order payable to the Secretary of State.

FORM BCA 10.30 (rev. Dec. 2003) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT **Business Corporation Act**

CT CORP

312 263 0124

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 12/17/2004 12:31 PM Pg: 1 of 3

Doc#: 0435227073

Jesse While, Secretary of State
Department of Business Secretary DEC 14 2004

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE http://www.cyberdrivellinois.com Remit payment in the form of a

		FIIB# 5149-307-9	Filing Fee: \$50.00	Approved:		
****	Submit in duplicate	Type or Print clearly in black lik-	Do not write above this the			
1.	CORPORATE NAME:	MAKRAD, INC.		· ·		
				(Note 1)		
2.	MANNER OF ADOPTION OF	FAMENDMENT:				
	The following amendment	of the Articles of Incorporation was ad	lopted on December 13			
	200/ in the manner in	ndicated below. ("X" one box only)	(Month &	Deyl		
	By a majority of the incorpo	orators, provided no directors were name	ad in the articles of incorporation	and no director		
	have been elected:		•			
			• 4	(Note 2)		
		of directors, in accordance with Section	10.10, the corporation having	issued no ahere		
	as of the time of adoption of	or this amendment;		(Note 2)		
	By a majority of the board of	f directors, in accordance with Section 1	0.16. chares having been issue	•		
		or the adoption of the amendment;				
	postering			(Note 3)		
	adopted and submitted to t	By the shareholders, in accordance with Section 10,20, a resolution of the board of directors having been duly adopted and submitted to the shareholders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute and by the articles of incorporation were voted in favor of the amandment;				
				(Note 4)		
	duly adopted and aubmitted less than the minimum num	ordance with Sactions 10.20 and 7.10, a i to the shareholders. A consent in writi ther of votes required by statuts and by ng have been given notice in accordar	ng has been eighed by shareho the articles of incorporation. St	ders having no		
	[17] D. M. S. L.			(Notes 4 & 5)		
	duly adopted and submitted entitled to vote on this amer	ordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a d in the shereholders. A consent in wi nament.	resolution of the board of direct riving has been signed by all th	need galven and seeholders		
*	TO SECULLAR TO A SECULDAR TO SECUEDAR TO S			(Note 5)		
3.	TEXT OF AMENDMENT:					
	emendments.	a name change, insert the new corp	orate name below. Use Page	e 2 for all other —		
	Article I: The name of the c	orporation is:	C C			
	PCTE	L Antenna Products Gr				
		(NEW NAME)	The simulation of the property of the	in the Co		

All changes other than name, Include on page 2 (over)

> **PATENT REEL: 016536 FRAME: 0441**

PCTEL Inc

773 243 3050 312 263 0124

p. 5

DEC-17-2004 15:57

CT CORP

Text of Amendment

b. (If amandment affects the corporate purpose, the amanded purpose is required to be set forth in its entirety. If there is not sufficient space to do so, add one or more sheets of this size.)

Page 2

PLOSE - 1 1/2/6/07 C T Spream Online

PATENT REEL: 016536 FRAME: 0442 DEC-17-2004 15:58

CT CORP

The manner, If not set forth in Article 3b, in which any exchange, reclassification or cancellation of lessed shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, provided for or effected by this amendment, is as follows: (If not applicable, insert "No change")

No change

(a) The manner, if not set forth in Article 3b, in which said amendment effects a change in the amount of paid-in 5. capital (Paid-in capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these accounts) is as follows: (if not applicable, insert "No change")

No change

No change

(b) The amount of paid-in capital (Paid-in Capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these accounts) as changed by this amendment is as follows: (if not applicable, insert "No change") (Note 6)

Before Amendment

After Amendment

	·	Paid-in Capital	\$	<u> </u>	
	(Complete either item	s & or 7 below. All sig	netures must be in <u>BL</u>	eck ink")	
6.	The undersigned corporation has cause penalties of perjury, that the facts state		a signed by a duly autho	rized officer who affirms	, unde
	Dated December 14 (Month & Gay)	(NOBT)	MAXRAD. (Exact Name of Co	Inc. rporallon at dete of exec	ullon)
,	(Any Authorized Office Varda A Goldman, VP and (Type or Print Name	Secretary			`
7.	If amendment is authorized pursuant to or print name and title.	•	ncorporators, the incorpor	ators must sign balow, ar	nd typs
		OR			
	If amendment is authorized by the direct directors or such directors as may be de-	tors pursuant to Sectionsisted by the board	on 10.10 and there are no d, must sign below, and t	officers, then a majority	of the
	The undersigned affirms, under the pen	alties of perjury, that t	he facts stated herein are	್ರೀಟ್,	
	Deted				
	(Month & Day)	(Annt)			18
			episyessistematics in the Augustian and Augu		
					ciacion su propinsi applica

					- 14 (1278)

Page 3

TOTAL P.05

PATENT

REEL: 016536 FRAME: 0443

ILIAO - I I ILIAN I US Equan Onlina